





Team EHD Advisory. Committed to Acting in Your Best Interest.

LEARN MORE



Handcrafted, Data-Supported Investment Solutions.

LEARN MORE



Service That's Highly Personal. Exceeding Your Expectations.

LEARN MORE

Your Future. Our Commitment.

At EHD Advisory Services, our allegiance is first, and always, to you. We don't offer proprietary products, which allows us to remain independent and objective in our assessment of available investment tools and options. And, we're fully committed to providing you with a higher level of service than you ever may have expected from a financial advisor.



Check the background of this firm on FINRA's BrokerCheck>>



Our Team

We offer a comprehensive, team approach to meeting our clients' financial planning and wealth management needs. Each of our associates specializes in specific areas of client services and brings his or her extensive experience and expertise to your team.

We work together – and with you – to ensure that we understand your current financial position as well as future goals.

MEET OUR TEAM

EHD Advisory Services

1857 William Penn Way | Lancaster, PA 17601 (717) 390-4336 | Fax: (717) 390-4335

✓ Our Location Privacy Policy Disclosures

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through EHD Advisory Services, a Registered Investment Advisor. EHD Advisory Services and LPL Financial are separate and non-affiliated companies.

Form ADV 2 Copyright © 2019 EHD Advisory Services. All rights reserved. Website by MoJo Active